Jinbo Marine
Marine & Offshore Equipment Datasheet
PRODUCT DATASHEET
MARINE OIL WATER SEPERATOR
GS Series Marine Grease Trap
Marine Grease Trap: The grease trap applies to grease-water separation of kitchen
wastewater for land and marine use. It is featured as compact structure, small volume, light
weight, reliable operation, easy mainte...

Technical Data:
6/14/26, 6:33 AM GS Series Marine Grease Trap - Datasheet
Principle Drawing:
Technical Data:
No. Type Users Water Amount Outline Dimension L(mm) B(mm) H(mm) Power Dry Weight
kg
1 GS-20 20 600 755 450 900 2kw 90
2 GS-30 30 900 755 450 1130 2kw 120
3 GS-40 40 1200 755 450 1400 2kw 135
4 GS-50 50 1500 755 500 1450 3kw 150
5 GS-60 60 1800 755 500 1550 3kw 180
6 GS-70 70 2100 900 500 1450 3kw 210
7 GS-80 80 2400 900 500 1550 3kw 230
8 GS-90 90 2700 1000 500 1450 3kw 250
9 GS-100 100 3000 1000 550 1450 4.5kw 280
10 GS-120 120 3600 1000 550 1650 4.5kw 320
11 GS-150 150 4500 1100 550 1650 4.5kw 365
12 GS-200 200 6000 1250 600 1650 4.5kw 390
13 GS-250 250 7500 1500 600 1650 6kw 450
14 GS-300 300 9000 1500 650 1650 6kw 530
6/14/26, 6:33 AM GS Series Marine Grease Trap - Datasheet